School District Data Book Order Form

Complete both pages of this form and return of your payment to:

U.S. Department of Education

Office of Educational Research and Improvement
National Center for Education Statistics
ODC/Technology Group

1990 K Street, NW; Room 9069

Washington DC 20006

Please compl ete this section:

Y our name;
Organization:

Street Address:

City, State, Zip code:
Telephone:

Fax:

Email:

If you have questionsin reference to:
Y our order, please call (202)502-7342 (fax) (202)502-7475
Technical problem, please call (202)502-7431 (fax) (202)502-7475

Method of Payment

Prepayment is required by check, money order (payable to “U.S. Department of Education”) or charge with VISA
or MASTER CARD. Please indicate form of payment:

VISA

MASTER CARD

Check or Money Order (Enclosed)
For charge payment, please complete the following
Credit Card Number:
Expiration Date:

Card Holder’s Name
(Asit appearson card)

Card Holder’ s Signature:

For delivery by FEDEX, enter your FEDEX account number:

Customers are responsible for FEDEX costs.



School District Data Book Order List

Demographic CD-ROM

DSS
D01

D02
D03
D04
DO5H
DO5W
D06
D07
D08
D09
D10
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
D28
D29
D30
D31
D32
D33
D34NC
D34SC
D35
D36
D37
D38
D39
D40
D40A
D41

Total

Complete Set ($300) (D01 to D41)
U.S. by State ($15)

State by District ($15 each)
California- Volume 1
California- Volume 2
Alaska & Oregon
Hawaii
Washington
Colorado & Montana
Idaho & Wyoming
Arizona, New Mexico, Nevada, & Utah
Kansas
Missouri
Nebraska
North Dakota & South Dakota
Minnesota
Illinois- Volume 1
Illinois- Volume 2
Wisconsin
Michigan - Volume 1
Michigan - Volume 2
Indiana
Ohio - Volume1
Ohio - Volume 2
Texas- Volume 1
Texas- Volume 2
Texas- Volume 3
Arkansas
Oklahoma
Louisiana & Mississippi
Tennessee
Kentucky & West Virginia
Alabama & Florida
Delaware, DC, Maryland, & Virginia
Georgia
North Carolina
South Caroalina
Pennsylvania - Volume 1
Pennsylvania - Volume 2
New York - Volume 1
New York - Volume 2
New Jer sey
Maine & New Hampshire
Massachusetts & Vermont
Connecticut & Rhode Island

Quantity

Amount ($)

&
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